ASQ-R-MR16
REMOTE CAPABLE RECESSED EMERGENCY LIGHT
Material Mounting Code Compliance Dimensions
Steel Ceiling UL 924 13” W X 13” H X 5.21” D
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
•	 Remote capable recessed emergency light
•	 Designed for recessed ceiling mounting

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1.	 60 Watts available at 12 Volts DC.
2.	 Select one option.
3.	 Must specify AC input voltage and delay time.
MODEL TOTAL DC UNIT WATTAGE INTEGRAL LAMPS OPTIONS
ASQ-R-MR16	 30 30W
501 50W
10 3x10W MR-16
20 3x20W MR-16
1W LED 3x1W LED
3W LED 3x3W LED
220 220 VAC Input
SD Self Diagnostics
VM2 Voltmeter
AM2 Ammeter
TD3 Time Delay
CAD-24 Caddy Bar
NC Nickel-cadmium battery
DC VOLTAGE
6 6 Volts
121 12 Volts
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE